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PART NUMBER
NO OF

POSAB

284513-228.639.61

284513-3312.4413.42

284513-4416.2517.23

284513-5520.0621.04

284513-6623.8724.85

284513-7727.6828.66

284513-8831.4932.47

284513-9935.3036.28

1-284513-01039.1140.09

1-284513-11142.9243.90

1-284513-21246.7347.71
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1-284513-61661.9762.95

1-284513-71765.7866.76

1-284513-81869.5970.57

1-284513-91973.4074.38

2-284513-02077.2178.19

2-284513-12181.0282.00

2-284513-22284.8385.81

2-284513-32388.6489.62

2-284513-42492.4593.43

2-284513-52596.2697.24

 MATERIALS AND FINISH

    HOUSING : PA 6.6, UL 94-V0, COLOR GREEN

    TERMINAL : PHOSPHOR BRONZE, TIN PLATED

 2  SUITABLE FOR 1.6-2.4 mm. PC BOARD THICKNESS
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